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Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Summary with Market Movement

Cash/Bank Accounts
Macquarie Cash Management
Account

15,991.2215,991.2215,991.2215,991.220000

15,991.2215,991.22

Managed Investments & ETFs
Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF 43,563.562,293.00 19.0061,246.03 17,682.47 (12,382.20)26.710000 0.00NDQ.AX

Ishares Global Healthcare Etf 20,406.52298.00 68.4835,071.62 14,665.10 1,904.22117.690000 0.00IXJ.AX

Magellan Global Fund (open Class)
(managed Fund)

67,832.8739,752.00 1.7192,224.64 24,391.77 (17,093.36)2.320000 0.00MGOC.AX

Vanguard Australian Property
Securities Index Etf

0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (399.64)76.000000 (140.56)VAP.AX

Vanguard Australian Shares High
Yield ETF

36,398.01641.00 56.7840,190.70 3,792.69 (4,237.08)62.700000 678.70VHY.AX

Vanguard US Total Market Shares
Index Etf

38,277.84252.00 151.9068,927.04 30,649.20 (5,818.68)273.520000 0.00VTS.AX

iShares Asia 50 ETF 17,222.23270.00 63.7924,591.60 7,369.37 (15,507.83)91.080000 4,783.83IAA.AX

223,701.03322,251.63 98,550.60 (53,534.57) 5,321.97

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Adelaide Brighton Limited 10,032.201,540.00 6.513,726.80 (6,305.40) (1,617.00)2.420000 0.00ABC.AX

BHP Group Limited 23,618.02696.00 33.9328,710.00 5,091.98 (5,094.72)41.250000 0.00BHP.AX

National Australia Bank Limited 22,164.72772.00 28.7121,145.08 (1,019.64) 5,719.5327.390000 (4,059.79)NAB.AX

Telstra Corporation Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 4,004.283.850000 (4,193.80)TLS.AX

Westpac Banking Corporation 20,661.41616.00 33.5412,012.00 (8,649.41) (3,886.96)19.500000 0.00WBC.AX

Woodside Energy Group Ltd 25,836.02753.00 34.3123,975.52 (1,860.50) (1,860.50)31.840000 0.00WDS.AX

Woodside Petroleum Limited 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,168.1428.990000 0.00WPL.AX

102,312.3789,569.40 (12,742.97) 5,432.77 (8,253.59)

342,004.62427,812.25 85,807.63 (48,101.80) (2,931.61)



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Macquarie Cash Management Account

15,991.22(333,527.38)244,113.10 105,405.50 15,991.22

244,113.10 105,405.50 (333,527.38) 15,991.22 15,991.22

Managed Investments & ETFs

NDQ.AX2 - Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF

2,293.00 43,563.5643,563.562,293.00 61,246.03

IAA.AX4 - iShares Asia 50 ETF

(182.00) 270.004,783.83 17,222.23(15,315.77)32,538.00452.00 24,591.60

IXJ.AX2 - Ishares Global Healthcare Etf

298.00 20,406.5220,406.52298.00 35,071.62

MGOC.AX - Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund)

39,752.00 67,832.8767,832.8739,752.00 92,224.64

VAP.AX2 - Vanguard Australian Property Securities Index Etf

(160.00) (140.56) 0.00(14,078.76)14,078.76160.00

VHY.AX1 - Vanguard Australian Shares High Yield ETF

(160.00) 641.00678.70 36,398.01(9,303.30)45,701.31801.00 40,190.70

VTS.AX4 - Vanguard US Total Market Shares Index Etf

252.00 38,277.8438,277.84252.00 68,927.04

262,398.86 (38,697.83) 5,321.97 223,701.03 322,251.63

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

ABC.AX - Adelaide Brighton Limited

1,540.00 10,032.2010,032.201,540.00 3,726.80



Units Cost Units Cost
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Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)
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Disposals

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

696.00 23,618.0223,618.02696.00 28,710.00

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited

(350.00) 772.00(4,059.79) 22,164.72(13,993.29)36,158.011,122.00 21,145.08

TLS.AX - Telstra Corporation Limited

(2,976.00) (4,193.80) 0.00(15,194.04)15,194.042,976.00

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation

616.00 20,661.4120,661.41616.00 12,012.00

WDS.AX - Woodside Energy Group Ltd

753.00 753.00 25,836.0225,836.02 23,975.52

WPL.AX - Woodside Petroleum Limited

(628.00) 0.00(22,116.02)22,116.02628.00

127,779.70 25,836.02 (51,303.35) (8,253.59) 102,312.37 89,569.40

(423,528.56)634,291.66 (2,931.62) 342,004.62 427,812.25131,241.52



Investment Contract Date Units CGT Cost Base Market ValueTax DeferredCost Projected Profit
/(Loss)

Taxable Profit
Indexation

Taxable Profit
Discounted/Depreciation

Taxable Profit
Notional

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Capital Gains - Detailed Report

Managed Investments & ETFs

IAA.AX4 - iShares Asia 50 ETF

10/03/2016 6,588.42182.00 9,988.14 0.009,988.14 0.00 4,392.28 0.0016,576.5600

17/10/2018 780.9588.00 7,234.09 0.007,234.09 0.00 520.63 0.008,015.0400

270.00 17,222.2317,222.23 24,591.6000 7,369.37 0.00 4,912.91 0.000.00

IXJ.AX2 - Ishares Global Healthcare Etf

24/09/2015 3,305.1474.00 5,403.92 0.005,403.92 0.00 2,203.43 0.008,709.0600

27/04/2016 11,359.96224.00 15,002.60 0.0015,002.60 0.00 7,573.31 0.0026,362.5600

298.00 20,406.5220,406.52 35,071.6200 14,665.10 0.00 9,776.73 0.000.00

MGOC.AX - Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund)

19/10/2015 8,882.4611,552.30 17,918.88 0.0020,029.32 2,110.44 5,921.64 0.0026,801.3426

10/03/2016 17,960.3321,161.50 31,134.35 0.0035,000.25 3,865.90 11,973.55 0.0049,094.6740

28/07/2017 4,389.747,038.20 11,938.89 0.0012,803.30 864.41 2,926.50 0.0016,328.6234

39,752.00 60,992.1267,832.87 92,224.6400 31,232.53 0.00 20,821.69 0.006,840.76

NDQ.AX2 - Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF

22/08/2018 7,861.40856.00 15,002.36 0.0015,002.36 0.00 5,240.93 0.0022,863.7600

28/09/2018 8,155.001,000.00 18,555.00 0.0018,555.00 0.00 5,436.67 0.0026,710.0000

20/01/2020 1,666.07437.00 10,006.20 0.0010,006.20 0.00 1,110.71 0.0011,672.2700

2,293.00 43,563.5643,563.56 61,246.0300 17,682.47 0.00 11,788.31 0.000.00

VHY.AX1 - Vanguard Australian Shares High Yield ETF

11/11/2015 1,373.67283.00 16,370.42 0.0016,399.64 29.22 915.78 0.0017,744.1000

10/03/2016 2,480.00358.00 19,966.60 0.0019,998.37 31.77 1,653.33 0.0022,446.6000



Investment Contract Date Units CGT Cost Base Market ValueTax DeferredCost Projected Profit
/(Loss)

Taxable Profit
Indexation

Taxable Profit
Discounted/Depreciation

Taxable Profit
Notional

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Capital Gains - Detailed Report

Managed Investments & ETFs

VHY.AX1 - Vanguard Australian Shares High Yield ETF

641.00 36,337.0236,398.01 40,190.7000 3,853.67 0.00 2,569.11 0.0060.98

VTS.AX4 - Vanguard US Total Market Shares Index Etf

04/03/2015 7,578.1357.00 8,012.51 0.008,012.51 0.00 5,052.09 0.0015,590.6400

18/04/2016 9,773.1873.00 10,193.78 0.0010,193.78 0.00 6,515.45 0.0019,966.9600

26/07/2016 8,241.3967.00 10,084.45 0.0010,084.45 0.00 5,494.26 0.0018,325.8400

07/05/2018 5,056.5055.00 9,987.10 0.009,987.10 0.00 3,371.00 0.0015,043.6000

252.00 38,277.8438,277.84 68,927.0400 30,649.20 0.00 20,432.80 0.000.00

43,506.00 216,799.29223,701.03 322,251.6300 105,452.34 0.00 70,301.56 0.006,901.74

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

ABC.AX - Adelaide Brighton Limited

22/08/2018 (6,305.40)1,540.00 10,032.20 0.0010,032.20 0.00 0.00 0.003,726.8000

1,540.00 10,032.2010,032.20 3,726.8000 (6,305.40) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

04/11/2013 606.1598.00 3,436.35 0.003,436.35 0.00 404.10 0.004,042.5000

20/03/2014 1,091.98139.00 4,641.77 0.004,641.77 0.00 727.99 0.005,733.7500

14/11/2014 1,663.65175.00 5,555.10 0.005,555.10 0.00 1,109.10 0.007,218.7500

26/08/2019 1,730.20284.00 9,984.80 0.009,984.80 0.00 1,153.47 0.0011,715.0000

696.00 23,618.0223,618.02 28,710.0000 5,091.98 0.00 3,394.65 0.000.00

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited

04/11/2013 (125.91)10.00 399.81 0.00399.81 0.00 0.00 0.00273.9000



Investment Contract Date Units CGT Cost Base Market ValueTax DeferredCost Projected Profit
/(Loss)

Taxable Profit
Indexation

Taxable Profit
Discounted/Depreciation

Taxable Profit
Notional

Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Capital Gains - Detailed Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited

12/11/2013 (1,393.20)215.00 7,282.05 0.007,282.05 0.00 0.00 0.005,888.8500

16/06/2015 1,369.5050.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 913.00 0.001,369.5000

24/09/2015 (870.04)497.00 14,482.87 0.0014,482.87 0.00 0.00 0.0013,612.8300

772.00 22,164.7322,164.73 21,145.0800 (1,019.65) 0.00 913.00 0.000.00

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation

04/11/2013 (6,628.82)429.00 14,994.32 0.0014,994.32 0.00 0.00 0.008,365.5000

03/02/2014 (1,864.59)161.00 5,004.09 0.005,004.09 0.00 0.00 0.003,139.5000

27/10/2015 (156.00)26.00 663.00 0.00663.00 0.00 0.00 0.00507.0000

616.00 20,661.4120,661.41 12,012.0000 (8,649.41) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

WDS.AX - Woodside Energy Group Ltd

04/11/2013 (1,798.10)258.00 10,012.82 0.0010,012.82 0.00 0.00 0.008,214.7200

30/10/2019 (322.40)370.00 12,103.20 0.0012,103.20 0.00 0.00 0.0011,780.8000

01/06/2022 260.00125.00 3,720.00 0.003,720.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,980.0000

753.00 25,836.0225,836.02 23,975.5200 (1,860.50) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

4,377.00 102,312.38102,312.38 89,569.4000 (12,742.98) 0.00 4,307.65 0.000.00

326,013.41 319,111.67 411,821.0300 92,709.36 0.00 74,609.21 0.006,901.74



Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,343.80 0.00 0.000.001,540.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (1,617.00) 0.00 3,726.80 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 1,540.00 0.00 (1,617.00) 3,726.80 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

ABC.AX - Adelaide Brighton Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,804.72 0.00 0.000.00696.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (5,094.72) 0.00 28,710.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 696.00 0.00 (5,094.72) 28,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,415.20 0.00 0.000.00452.00
22/11/2021 Disposal (15,315.77) 0.00 0.00 40,099.43 20,099.60 4,783.8315,315.77(182.00)
22/11/2021 Writeback 0.00 (9,211.62) 0.00 30,887.81 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (6,296.21) 0.00 24,591.60 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 270.00 (15,315.77) (15,507.83) 24,591.60 20,099.60 15,315.77 4,783.830.00

IAA.AX4 - iShares Asia 50 ETF

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,167.40 0.00 0.000.00298.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 1,904.22 0.00 35,071.62 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 298.00 0.00 1,904.22 35,071.62 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

IXJ.AX2 - Ishares Global Healthcare Etf

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,318.00 0.00 0.000.0039,752.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (17,093.36) 0.00 92,224.64 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 39,752.00 0.00 (17,093.36) 92,224.64 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

MGOC.AX - Magellan Global Fund (open Class) (managed Fund)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,418.84 0.00 0.000.001,122.00
11/03/2022 Disposal (13,993.29) 0.00 0.00 15,425.55 9,933.50 (4,059.79)13,993.29(350.00)
11/03/2022 Writeback 0.00 2,102.24 0.00 17,527.79 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 3,617.29 0.00 21,145.08 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 772.00 (13,993.29) 5,719.53 21,145.08 9,933.50 13,993.29 (4,059.79)0.00

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,628.23 0.00 0.000.002,293.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (12,382.20) 0.00 61,246.03 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 2,293.00 0.00 (12,382.20) 61,246.03 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

NDQ.AX2 - Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF



Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,189.76 0.00 0.000.002,976.00
12/07/2021 Disposal (15,194.04) 0.00 0.00 (4,004.28) 11,000.24 (4,193.80)15,194.04(2,976.00)
12/07/2021 Writeback 0.00 4,004.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (15,194.04) 4,004.28 0.00 11,000.24 15,194.04 (4,193.80)0.00

TLS.AX - Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,478.40 0.00 0.000.00160.00
12/07/2021 Disposal (14,078.76) 0.00 0.00 399.64 13,938.20 (140.56)14,078.76(160.00)
12/07/2021 Writeback 0.00 (399.64) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (14,078.76) (399.64) 0.00 13,938.20 14,078.76 (140.56)0.00

VAP.AX2 - Vanguard Australian Property Securities Index Etf

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,731.08 0.00 0.000.00801.00
22/11/2021 Disposal (9,303.30) 0.00 0.00 44,427.78 9,982.00 678.709,303.30(160.00)
22/11/2021 Writeback 0.00 (1,603.95) 0.00 42,823.83 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (2,633.13) 0.00 40,190.70 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 641.00 (9,303.30) (4,237.08) 40,190.70 9,982.00 9,303.30 678.700.00

VHY.AX1 - Vanguard Australian Shares High Yield ETF

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,745.72 0.00 0.000.00252.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (5,818.68) 0.00 68,927.04 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 252.00 0.00 (5,818.68) 68,927.04 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

VTS.AX4 - Vanguard US Total Market Shares Index Etf

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,898.96 0.00 0.000.00616.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (3,886.96) 0.00 12,012.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 616.00 0.00 (3,886.96) 12,012.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation

25/05/2022 Code/Class Change 22,116.02 0.00 0.00 22,116.02 0.00 0.000.00628.00
01/06/2022 Purchase 3,720.00 0.00 0.00 25,836.02 0.00 0.000.00125.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (1,860.50) 0.00 23,975.52 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 753.00 25,836.02 (1,860.50) 23,975.52 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

WDS.AX - Woodside Energy Group Ltd

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,947.88 0.00 0.000.00628.00
25/05/2022 Code/Class Change 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,947.88 0.00 0.000.00(628.00)
25/05/2022 Code/Class Change (22,116.02) 0.00 0.00 (8,168.14) 22,116.02 0.0022,116.020.00

WPL.AX - Woodside Petroleum Limited



Colbert Family Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 4,257.84 0.00 (3,910.30) 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 3,910.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (22,116.02) 8,168.14 0.00 22,116.02 22,116.02 0.000.00

(48,101.80) (2,931.62) (51,033.42)Total Market Movement


